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Cunyudklp AMD 835,000 + USD 7,985 + GBP 12,950

LJhpuwnynipjniutbp «@hpljut Yktinpnt» hhdtwngpudh

Cunuwdtup®
AMD 380000
AMD 135000
AMD 50000
USD 50

AMD 565,000 + USD 50

Y2 wyluwnujuqd (Zuyuutnub)
Updku Onyhljjut (Zujuunwi)
Qphgnp bt Suywbk Zwupmpniyub (Yhypnu)

Uth NMwpunidjut (bpwuhw)

Uyhpuwnynipjniutbp Fipdnph 9. @Eptjuth widu #1 nuypngh hwdwp

USD

4935

Uwph £phujmt (WUL)

‘Uhpwwnynipjniiubp Gphiwth 9. @hptjutth wtdw #92 nupngh hudwp

Cunudbkup®
AMD 100 000
USD 2000
USD 1000

AMD 100,000 + USD 3,000 + GBP 12,095

Funitp Puptpub)oly Lnttuwpuiinnu @LL

‘L vwswnnipjut (Chpwtwh)
Upuw bt Uhju Uhwpnyut (dpwtiuhw)

Wpudwhunfwp  JuqiumlEpufws Lnbgnih @kpkpub Ppuuwnp hngdhg

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

8 145
550
500
460
250
230
200
200
150
100
100
100

Zpwur Tupyut (Uhghu)

Qnphgnp Zwpnipmniywt (Yhypnu)

Yupn Lwpwpljipjut (Uughw)

Jupnut b (knqlp Nigqnityut (Uug hw)
Enh tr Buht Ujugpub (Glkguphu)
Uppy Unipunjut (Uaghw)

Utiwt Qphgnpyut (bputiuhw)

Upu bkt UhjJu Uhwpnyut (dpwtiuhw)
Jwhk kL dwuht Snyduibuywb (Rug hw)
4. Qkpgyut (Uugihw)

Lntupubk Twquigjut, Uwhnw Mnpnp, Gupdkt Quinuyub (Lughw)

Qphgnp Chjwhtp (Uughw)



GBP 100 Uiyt pitnuthp (Uughu)

GBP 100 Uhunt Zupmipjniiyui (Uagihw)

GBP 90 Uhtwuyjwt (Uugihu)

GBP 70 Uhuwly Ohwuiywt (Qug hw)

GBP 60 Utudbjw Nrwhwiyub (Uhghw)

GBP 60 r. Uuju (Uugihw)

GBP 60 Lniuhtk Tmqubsyut (Uugihw)

GBP 50 U. nthwput (Uhg hw)

GBP 50 Uput Lnigniljjut (Uughw)

GBP 50 Uuwwnnip Gniqhpuitn (Qughu)

GBP 50 U. Puqpy (g hu)

GBP 50 U. Gnugymt (Uhghw)

GBP 50 Uhptp (Uug hw)

GBP 50 dhpuyp kL Unpw Nigniyut (Uugihw)
GBP 50 Unuh Pupbkp-Fojugjut (Lughu)
GBP 30 Mynign bt YEpnuhju Ohjp) (Lug hw)
GBP 30 ®hptp tr QEuh LEh (Uugihw)

GBP 30 ‘Unkj kL Upjuw Loijuu B npphubkp (Uhghw)
GBP 30 Qtnud b Zknhubk b mply. @3nhwp MEnpnuywb (Uugihw)
GBP 20 Uwhnw Nnpnp (Uughu)

GBP 15 U.. Qupupjuit (Uugihu)

GBP 15 Put Ujuqyut (Uhgihw)

«Yrwuwmqpphp - 2012» Spugphtt junwpdws byhpwwnynipniubtp

Cunuulkhp’  GBP 855 + AMD 120,000

GBP 855 Zpun Tuput (UR)

AMD 120 000 Y2 wohwmnujuqd Zwjuunwh)

Lyhpuwnynipjniutbp $nudph Lopn Fupnth widwt #20 nupngh hwdwp

AMD 50000 Zpwyp Hnugjute







